
Sarah Redfern High School & Public School Timetable

Effective 27 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

870 From Glenfield

Glenfield Station Railway Pde (opp) 07:59
Glenfield Harrow Rd South opp Aroa Pl 08:02
Glenfield Belmont St before Harrow Rd 08:07
Macquarie Fields Glenquarie Town Centre, Brooks St 08:12
Macquarie Fields Parliament Rd at Dale Lane 08:17
Ingleburn Harold St after Henderson Rd 08:21
Ingleburn Ingleburn Rd after Oxford Rd 08:31
Minto Minto Rd before Ohlfsen Rd 08:39
Minto Durham St after Guernsey Ave 08:42

870 From Leumeah

Leumeah Parkhill Ave before Burrinjuck St 08:29
Minto Townson Ave after Westmoreland Rd 08:33
Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 08:39

872 From Glenfield

Glenfield Station Railway Pde (opp) 07:41
TAFE Macquarie Fields Victoria Rd 07:47
Macquarie Fields Evelyn St after Eucalyptus Dr 07:53
Macquarie Fields Saywell Rd at Pritchard Rd 07:59
Ingleburn Ingleburn Rd after Oxford Rd 08:07
Minto Minto Rd before Ohlfsen Rd 08:15
Minto Durham St after Guernsey Ave 08:18

873 From Ingleburn

Ingleburn Station Ingleburn Rd 08:05
Ingleburn Chester Rd at Warbler Ave 08:10
Ingleburn Lagonda Dr opp Maserati Dr 08:13
Minto Longhurst Rd at Plowman Rd 08:23
Minto Benham Rd at Gawler Ave 08:26
Minto Durham St after Guernsey Ave 08:28

874 From Raby

Raby Spitfire Dr before Hurricane Dr 08:12
Raby Robert Townson High School, Thunderbolt Dr 08:16
Raby Mustang Dr at Hurricane Dr 08:20
Raby Hurricane Dr opp Kittyhawk Cres 08:23
Minto Ben Lomond Rd after Campbelltown Rd 08:30
Minto Station Somerset St 08:34
Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 08:37

3036 From Varroville

Varroville Mount Carmel High School, School Grounds 07:58
St Andrews Ballantrae Dr before Arisaig Pl 08:12
Minto Guernsey Ave opp Caroline Way 08:29

880 From Campbelltown

Campbelltown Station Farrow Rd, Stand H 07:24 08:16
Campbelltown Badgally Rd after Johnson Rd 07:26 08:18
Claymore Dobell Rd at Colquhoun Way 07:31 08:23
Eagle Vale High School Drysdale St 07:33 08:26
Eagle Vale Feldspar Rd at Garnet St 07:40 08:30
Raby Sports Complex Raby Rd 07:47 08:36
St Andrews Raby Rd before Stranraer Dr 07:53 08:41
Minto Station Somerset St 07:59 08:46
Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 08:02 08:49

3032 From Kentlyn

Kentlyn Hansens Rd at Westmoreland Rd 08:12
Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 08:23



Sarah Redfern High School & Public School Timetable

Effective 27 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Sarah Redfern High
School & Public School

END

END

END

870 872
START

870
START

873
START

3032
START

Glenfield
Station

Ingleburn
Station

Minto
Station

870

872

870
872

873

870

872

873

874

880

3036

3036

870

3032

Railway Pde

A
tc

hi
so

n 
R

d

Victoria Rd

Salisbury Ave

N
ew

to
w

n 
R

d

Harrow Rd

Cante

rb
ur

y 
R

d

Belmont Rd

H
ar

ro
w

 R
d

B
ro

ok
s 

S
t

Parliament Rd
Rosewood Dr

H
ar

ol
d 

S
t Eucalyptus D

r

Ev e
ly

n 
S

t

Groundsel Ave

Astelia St

Saywell RdFi
el

ds
 R

d

Henderson Rd

Harold St

Macquarie Fields H.S.Kings Rd

Macquarie       Rd

Oxford Rd

Ing
leb

ur
n R

d Chester Rd
Sackville St

Bren
da

 S
t

C
um

be
rla

nd
 R

d

Cum
be

rla
nd

 R
d

Minto Rd

O

h lfsen Rd
Guernsey Ave

Durham St

Coll
ins

  P
ro

m

Bu
ga

tti
 D

r
Peu

ge
ot

 D
r

La g
on

da
 D

r

Lanc i a D
r

Plowman Rd

Ea
gl

ev
ie

w
   

 R
d

Lo
ng

hurs

t  
R

d

Benham Rd

Hansens
 R

d
Myrtle St

Westmoreland Rd

Leumeah Rd

Parkhill Ave

Katherine St

To
w

ns
on

 A
ve

Pendergast Ave

Elizabeth McRae Ave

B
e

n  Lomond Rd

Brookfield Rd

Longhurst Rd

Guernsey AvePe
m

br
ok

e 
R

d

A
ird

s 
R

d

Sussex St

S
om

er
se

t S
t

C
am

pb
el

lto
w

n 
R

d

Raby Rd

Bouddi St

St Andrew
s Rd

Mi d
lo

thian Rd

B
allantrae D

r

S
tra

nr
ae

r D
r

Ab

er
de

en
 R

d

C
en

tr
al

 P
ar

k 
D

r

KentlynLeumeah

Minto

Minto
Heights

St Andrews Bow
Bowing

Varroville

Denham
Court

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Long
Point

Ingleburn

Continues
from Campbelltown
inset

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

Campbelltown
Station

874
START

880
START

3036
START

880

874 3036

Farrow Rd

Badgally Rd

Glenroy  D
r

Dobell R d

D
ry

sd
al

e 
S

t

Malachite Rd Bo yd St

Emer ald D rAq uam
arine D

r
Gould R

d

Feldspar Rd

Eagle V ale
  D

r

Epp
in

g
 F

orest   D
r

Raby Rd

S
pi

tfi
re

 D
r

Thunderbolt Dr

McDonnell St

H
urricane DrMustang Dr

Raby Rd

Mount Carmel Catholic College

Campbelltown

Blair
Athol

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle Vale

Claymore

Woodbine

Raby

Campbelltown inset

Continues
on main

map



Sarah Redfern High School & Public School Timetable

Effective 27 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

870 To Glenfield

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:15
Minto Ohlfsen Rd opp Longhurst Rd 15:21
Ingleburn Station Ingleburn Rd 15:29
Ingleburn Harold St before Henderson Rd 15:42
Macquarie Fields Parliament Rd opp Dale Lane 15:46
Macquarie Fields Glenquarie Town Centre, Brooks St (opp) 15:50
Glenfield Belmont Rd at Harrow Rd 15:55
Glenfield Harrow Rd opp Newtown Rd 16:00
Glenfield Station Railway Pde 16:03

870 To Minto

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:28
Minto Townson Ave after Jersey Pde 15:33

872 To Glenfield

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:11
Minto Ohlfsen Rd opp Longhurst Rd 15:16
Ingleburn Sackville Street Public School, Sackville St 15:19
Ingleburn Station Ingleburn Rd 15:29
Macquarie Fields Saywell Rd opp Pritchard Rd 15:36
Macquarie Fields Evelyn St after Scribbly Pl 15:43
TAFE Macquarie Fields Victoria Rd (opp) 15:50
Glenfield Station Railway Pde 15:57

872 To Leumeah

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:34
Minto Townson Ave after Jersey Pde 15:39
Leumeah Parkhill Ave before Burrinjuck St 15:43

873 To Ingleburn

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:11
Minto Station Minto Rd 15:15
Minto Benham Rd opp Gawler Ave 15:21
Minto Longhurst Rd opp Plowman Rd 15:24
Ingleburn Lagonda Shopping Village, Lagonda Dr 15:31
Ingleburn RSL Club Chester Rd (opp) 15:37
Ingleburn Station Ingleburn Rd 15:42

874 To Raby

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:45
Minto Ben Lomond Rd before Campbelltown Rd 15:49
Raby Spitfire Dr before Hurricane Dr 15:55
Raby Robert Townson High School, Thunderbolt Dr 15:59
Raby Mustang Dr at Hurricane Dr 16:04
Raby Hurricane Dr opp Kittyhawk Cres 16:07

875 To Bow Bowing

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:10
Minto Ben Lomond Rd before Campbelltown Rd 15:14
St Andrews Community Centre Stranraer Dr 15:18
St Andrews Midlothian Rd at Dunbar St 15:22
Bow Bowing Bouddi St before Central Park Dr 15:25
Bow Bowing Campbelltown Rd after Central Park Dr 15:26

880 To Campbelltown

Minto Mall Brookfield Rd 15:16
Minto Station Somerset St 15:20
St Andrews Mumu Reserve, Raby Rd 15:24
Kearns Raby Sports Complex, Raby Rd (opp) 15:28
Eagle Vale Feldspar Rd opp Garnet St 15:35
Claymore Dobell Rd opp Proctor Way 15:44
Woodbine Badgally Rd before North Steyne Rd 15:53
Campbelltown Station Farrow Rd, Stand G 15:56



Sarah Redfern High School & Public School Timetable

Effective 27 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Sarah Redfern High
School & Public School

START

870 872
END

872

870

END

END

873
END

875

END

Glenfield
Station

Ingleburn
Station

Minto
Station

870

872

870

872

873

870

872

873875

874

880

875

870

872

Railway Pde

A
tc

hi
so

n 
R

d

Victoria Rd

Salisbury Ave

N
ew

to
w

n 
R

d

Harrow Rd

Cante

rb
ur

y 
R

d

Belmont Rd

H
ar

ro
w

 R
d

B
ro

ok
s 

S
t

Parliament Rd
Rosewood Dr

H
ar

ol
d 

S
t Eucalyptus D

r

Ev e
ly

n 
S

t

Groundsel Ave

Astelia St

Saywell RdFi
el

ds
 R

d

Henderson Rd

Harold St

Macquarie Fields H.S.Kings Rd

Macquarie       Rd

Oxford Rd

Ing
leb

ur
n R

d Chester Rd

Sackville St

Bre
nd

a S
t

C
um

be
rla

nd
 R

d

Minto Rd

O

h lfsen Rd

Durham St

Coll
ins

  P
ro

m

Bu
ga

tti
 D

r
Peu

ge
ot

 D
r

La g
on

da
 D

r

Lanc i a D
r

Plowman Rd

Ea
gl

ev
ie

w
   

 R
d

Lo
ng

hurs

t  
R

d

Benham Rd

Leumeah Rd

Parkhill Ave

Katherine St

Pendergast Ave

Jersey Pde

Elizabeth McRae Ave

Brookfield Rd

A
ird

s 
  R

d

Sussex St

S
om

er
se

t S
t

Raby Rd

Bouddi St

St Andrew
s Rd

B
allantrae D

r

C
am

pb
el

lto
w

n 
R

d

St
ra

nr
ae

r D
r

M i d
lo

thian Rd
Abe

rd
ee

n 
Rd

C
en

tr
al

 P
ar

k 
D

r

Ben Lomond Rd

Li
nc

ol
n 

S
t

Wiltshire St

C
am

pb
el

lto
w

n 
R

d

To
w

ns
on

 A
v

e

Redfern Rd

Gue
rn

se
y 

Av
e

P
em

br
ok

e 
   

 R
d

Norfolk St

KentlynLeumeah

Minto

Minto
Heights

St Andrews Bow
Bowing

Varroville

Denham
Court

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Long
Point

Ingleburn

Continues
on Campbelltown
inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

Campbelltown
Station

874
END

880
END

880

874

Farrow Rd

Badgally Rd

Glenroy  D
r

Dobell R d

D
ry

sd
al

e 
S

t

Malachite Rd Bo yd St

Emer ald D rAq uam
arine D

r
Gould R

d

Feldspar Rd

Eagle V ale
  D

r

Raby Rd

Thunderbolt Dr
McDonnell St

Mustang Dr

Raby Rd
Sp

itfi
re

 D
r

H
urrican

e  Dr

E
p

p
in

g  Forest D
r

Campbelltown

Blair
Athol

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle Vale

Claymore

Woodbine

Raby

Campbelltown inset

Continues
from
main
map




